Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

www.rtsports.com

Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League Final Standings

06-Feb-2006 05:40 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM
Pocket Aces
Bye Week
Up Yours
Weezer

Born 2 Run
The Game
Latino Heat
No Chance In Hell
Seadogs
Dream Team

12
12
12
10

A OO N 00O

© 0o N oOoo

10
11
12
13

OO0 O0Oo0oo0oo0oo0oooo-H

PCT
0.706
0.706
0.706
0.588
0.529
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.294
0.235

PF
1933.40
1896.40
1787.40
1607.70
1642.30
1681.50
1701.10
1587.70
1540.00
1408.20

PA
1758.30
1603.40
1589.90
1623.70
1651.40
1614.80
1673.20
1681.10
1830.40
1759.50

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 1
Lost 1
Won 2
Lost 4
Won 1
Lost 4
Lost 2

Copyright (c) 2005 RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



