Reading-Berks Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com Final Standings 06-Feb-2006 05:40 PM Eastern

Standings

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Pocket Aces	12	5	0	0.706	1933.40	1758.30	Won 3
Bye Week	12	5	0	0.706	1896.40	1603.40	Won 1
Up Yours	12	5	0	0.706	1787.40	1589.90	Won 2
Weezer	10	7	0	0.588	1607.70	1623.70	Lost 1
Born 2 Run	9	8	0	0.529	1642.30	1651.40	Lost 1
The Game	8	9	0	0.471	1681.50	1614.80	Won 2
Latino Heat	7	10	0	0.412	1701.10	1673.20	Lost 4
No Chance In Hell	6	11	0	0.353	1587.70	1681.10	Won 1
Seadogs	5	12	0	0.294	1540.00	1830.40	Lost 4
Dream Team	4	13	0	0.235	1408.20	1759.50	Lost 2